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21202039 ALEXANDRA AVENUE YES Y Y N Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202477 BELMONT CIRCLE YES N N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201017 BESSBOROUGH ROAD YES Y Y Y N Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201743 BRIDGE STREET YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202605 BROCKLEY HILL YES Y N Y N Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201444 BROOKSHILL YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202326 BURNT OAK BROADWAY YES Y N Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202327 CAMROSE AVENUE YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201916 CANNON LANE YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200869 CANONS CORNER YES N N N N Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202185 CHURCH ROAD YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201023 COLLEGE ROAD YES N N Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201463 COMMON ROAD YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201112 COURTENAY AVENUE YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201929 EASTCOTE LANE YES N N Y Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201854 EASTCOTE ROAD YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201720 ELLEN WEBB DRIVE YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201757 ELM PARK ROAD YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201035 GAYTON ROAD (BETWEEN STATION ROAD AND SHEEPCOTE ROAD) YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201721 GEORGE GANGE WAY YES Y Y Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201120 GEORGE V AVENUE YES Y N N Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201219 GREENFORD ROAD YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201041 GREENHILL WAY YES Y Y Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201296 HARROW ROAD YES Y N Y N N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201324 HARROW VIEW YES N N Y Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201672 HEADSTONE DRIVE YES N N N Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201407 HEADSTONE GARDENS YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201124 HEADSTONE LANE YES Y N N Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201047 HEADSTONE ROAD (GREENHILL WAY TO HARROW VIEW) YES N N N Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201047 HEADSTONE ROAD (GREENHILL WAY TO COLLEGE ROAD) YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201472 HIGH ROAD YES Y Y Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201226 HIGH STREET (LONDON ROAD TO PETERBOROUGH ROAD) YES N N Y N N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202436 HIGH STREET (THE BRIDGE TO HIGH ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
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21202607 HIGH STREET (BURNT OAK BROADWAY TO STONEGROVE) YES Y N Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200986 HONEYPOT LANE YES Y Y Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201331 IMPERIAL DRIVE, STATION ROAD TO THE RIDGEWAY YES Y Y N Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201331 IMPERIAL DRIVE, THE RIDGEWAY TO RAYNERS LANE YES Y N N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201479 KENTON LANE (LOCKET ROAD TO BELMONT CIRCLE) YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201556 KENTON LANE (BELMONT CIRCLE TO KENTON ROAD) YES N N N Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202600 KENTON ROAD (PETERBOROUGH ROAD TO SHEEPCOAT ROAD) YES Y N Y Y Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202600 KENTON ROAD (SHEEPCOTE ROAD TO RUSHOUT AVENUE) YES Y N Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202600 KENTON ROAD (TOTTENHOE CLOSE TO HONEYPOT LANE) YES Y N Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201055 KYMBERLEY ROAD YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202007 LASCELLES AVENUE YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201625 LOCKET ROAD YES N N N Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200906 LONDON ROAD YES Y N Y Y Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201236 LONDON ROAD (ROXHETH HILL TO HIGH STREET) YES N N Y N N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201236 LONDON ROAD (ROXHETH HILL TO SUDBURY HILL) YES Y Y N N N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201136 LONG ELMES YES N N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201237 LOWER ROAD YES Y Y Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201057 LOWLANDS ROAD YES Y N N N Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202254 MAGPIE HALL ROAD YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200907 MARSH LANE YES Y Y N Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201338 MARSH ROAD YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202347 MOLLISON WAY YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201245 NORTHOLT ROAD YES Y Y Y Y Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201155 OXHEY LANE YES Y Y N N Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201350 PARKSIDE WAY YES N N Y N N N/A Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201064 PETERBOROUGH ROAD (HIGH STREET TO KENTON ROAD) YES N N N Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201064 PETERBOROUGH ROAD (KENTON ROAD TO STATION ROAD) YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201801 PINNER GREEN YES Y Y N Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201353 PINNER ROAD (LOWLANDS ROAD TO GREENHILL WAY) YES Y Y Y N Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201353 PINNER ROAD (GEORGE  V AVENUE TO STATION ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201353 PINNER ROAD (MARSH ROAD TO GEORGE V AVENUE) YES Y N N Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201353 PINNER ROAD (STATION ROAD TO JUNCTION ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201250 PORLOCK AVENUE YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201688 PRINCES DRIVE YES N N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201714 RAILWAY APPROACH YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201971 RAYNERS LANE YES N N Y Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201808 RICKMANSWORTH ROAD YES Y Y N N Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201255 ROXETH HILL YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201258 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE YES N N Y Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201259 SHAFTESBURY CIRCLE YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201074 SHEEPCOTE ROAD (STATION ROAD TO BONNERSFIELD LANE) YES Y N Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201074 SHEEPCOTE ROAD (KENTON ROAD TO STATION ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201160 ST THOMAS' DRIVE YES Y N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202393 STAG LANE YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202282 STANMORE HILL (THE COMMON TO WOOD LANE) YES N N Y N N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
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21202282 STANMORE HILL (WOOD LANE TO THE BROADWAY) YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201079 STATION ROAD (RAILWAY APPROACH TO COLLEGE ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201079 STATION ROAD (COLLEGE ROAD TO KENTON ROAD) YES N N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201360 STATION ROAD (ARGYLE ROAD TO PINNER ROAD) YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201360 STATION ROAD (PINNER ROAD TO PARKSIDE WAY) YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201002 STREATFIELD ROAD YES N N Y Y Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201267 SUDBURY COURT DRIVE YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201269 SUDBURY HILL YES Y Y N Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201704 THE BRIDGE YES Y N Y Y N Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202286 THE BROADWAY YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200930 THE COMMON YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202026 TREVE AVENUE YES N N Y N N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202373 TURNER ROAD YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201081 TYBURN LANE YES Y Y N Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201178 UXBRIDGE ROAD YES Y Y Y N Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201512 UXBRIDGE ROAD YES Y Y Y N Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201818 UXBRIDGE ROAD YES Y Y Y Y N High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202293 UXBRIDGE ROAD YES Y Y Y N Y High Weekdays 0700-1900 / Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202088 VILLAGE WAY YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202089 VILLAGE WAY EAST YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201278 WATFORD ROAD YES Y N Y Y Y Medium Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202528 WEMBOROUGH ROAD YES N N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21202529 WESTON DRIVE YES N N Y N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21200941 WHITCHURCH LANE YES N N Y Y N Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
21201917 WHITTINGTON WAY YES N N N N Y Low Weekdays & Weekends 0700-1000 & 1500-1900
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